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1991 7380-181 Conc. Repair

1• MI.
SCALE-
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1995 7380-198

Bit. Overlay

Edge Drain

Bit. Overlay (shldr)

Spec. 234724'-36'

10' 3"

3"

Spec. 2331

C

1995 7380-198

Milling

Bit. Overlay

12•" 1•"

12•" •"1 Spec. 2347

C

1999 7380-205

Milling

Bit. Overlay

24'

24'

2

2

•"

•" Spec. 2360

M

8823-19 Micro-Surfacing 25'2001 Spec. 2356  Type 2
2.193 Mi.

M

2004 8823-59

Concrete Planing

Microsurfacing

24'

24' Type 2

8.749 Mi.

8.683 Mi.

R

2009 7380-227 Grinding

Concrete Rehab. E.B. 0nly

8.749 Mi.

2011 8823-244 Microsurfacing

4.610 Mi.

3

EB

4.088 Mi.

4.097 Mi.
Fog seal shoulders

WB

2

7380C

3B

94

Stearns

Ref. Pt.  153+00.825 - 166+00.632

M

2.525 Mi.

2.525 Mi.

1.573 Mi.

1.699 Mi.
4.627 Mi.

4.667 Mi.



2016 7380-239

Grading

Unbnd. Conc. Overlay

Bit. Mill & Overlay

94

Stearns

3 3

Ref. Pt.  153+00.825 - 166+00.632

E. Limits of Avon - Jct. MNTH 15

5.951 Mi.  (net)

var.

24' 9"

2"

Doweled

Spec. 2360

Guard Rail

0.141 Mi.

2016 7380-248 Guardrail

Br.s 73855 & 73856

1• MI.
SCALE-

7380C

3B

S

C

M

2020 8823-336

Agg. Shoulder

Surfacing

Special

var. var. Spec. 2118
2.783 Mi.
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RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

INCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

RURAL

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

URBAN

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.
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